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Women / XB / 8A Years
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Campbell Hogan540
Oly Manchester

9.300 9.450 9.1009.300 37.150
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

CoCo Frechman323
Oly Manchester

8.700 9.200 9.3009.200 36.400
8 3 2T 1 2 

2 

Abby Jones130
Flipside

8.900 9.100 9.0009.000 36.000
2T 4T 6 4 3 

3 

Jalaana Grimes530
TCGA

8.800 9.250 8.7508.850 35.650
6T 2 8T 6 4 

4 

Elise Boyet463
TCGA

8.900 9.100 8.6508.900 35.550
3T 5T 7 7 5 

5 

Becca Miller448
TCGA

8.200 9.050 8.9009.200 35.350
10 7 3T 5 6 

6 

Natalie Bednarski328
Oly Manchester

8.900 8.750 8.5509.050 35.250
4* 9 5 9 7T

7T

Emily Krisby131
Flipside

8.900 8.900 8.6008.850 35.250
5* 8 9T 8 8T

8T

Maya Irwin132
Flipside

8.800 8.400 9.1008.800 35.100
7T 10 10 3T 9 

9 

Madeline Lix364
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.400 9.100 8.3009.100 34.900
9 6T 4 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Team Central Gymnastics A cademy


